DR-KS-180-B
Kooshty Tetra Vacuum Water Bottle - 500ml
Need to know:
- Laser Colour: Silver
- NB: Inclusive Branding is NOT applicable to Items marked as Reduced to Clear.
Branding Options:
Position Branding Method (Branding Code) No. of Colours Dimension
A Screen Wrap (SW) 1 Colour 180mm wide x 70mm high
A Laser Engraving (LA) N/A 30mm wide x 90mm high
A Digital Print Drinkware (DP-C) Full Colour 100mm wide x 80mm high
A Digital Print Drinkware (DP-D) Full Colour 230mm wide x 95mm high